Challenge Hesbignon 2015
Wanzoul le 20 juin
Course de 10.000 metres

Place Nom
1 BOUCARD
2 MOTTOUL
3 GENTY
4 COUPE
5 RADELET
6 ROUCHET
7 LENAERTS
8 LONCAR
9 BERTON
10 DELCHAMBRE
11 GILLET
12 SIMONET
13 GUILLICK
14 DATTOLI
15 MATHY
16 GARCIA
17 NURKOWSKI
18 DEBRA
19 MARIEN
20 HOFERLIN
21 DE LONGREE
22 NEVEN
23 FRISON
24 ARGENTO
25 BEAUDUIN
26 BECK
27 FRANCO
28 SCALAIS
29 MASSET
30 OHN
31 THONON
32 VANHERCK
33 LIGOT
34 CAMBIER
35 GOCHEL
36 DEFAWE
37 FASTRE
38 BELOTTE
39 LEDUC
40 KEMPINAIRE
41 DUTRON
42 LANGE
43 HENSEN
44 MORTELE

Prénom
Geoffroy
VINCENT
THOMAS
Romain
Stephen
Frangois
Jean-Christophe
FREDDY
Guy
Frederic
David

Yves
Antoine
Matteo
Dominique
Maxime
JONATHAN
Daniel
THEO
Cédric
Julien

Jan

David

Anel
Xavier
GEOFFREY
Yoann
Jean Philippe
Claude
Christophe
Simon
Thierry
Nicolas
Etienne
Frédéric
FRANCOIS
Nicolas
Fabris
Robin
BERNARD
Sylvain
Hugues
J-F

Malory

SexeNuméro
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CatégClub
1543 S
165S LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR
1598 LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR
408 S WACO
117 S LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR
385S Non licencié
1852S
190V1 RUN ESSENCE
270V1  FCHA
76 V1  LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR
1276 V1
1265S
1043S
338V2 TRANSITION
319V2  VICO MARCHIN
1862S
211S FCHA
8V1 Non licencié
47V2  WAC
1933S Non licencié
56S P8
336 V2 ADD TONGEREN
134S Non licencié
1468 S
2013S
164V1 Non licencié
1902 S Non licencié
108 S Non licencié
1886 V1
69V1 DD Team
83S OCAN
9%6V1 WACO
1505S
64S Non licencié
22S Non licencié
233EG RUN ESSENCE
1821S
1360V1
26 V1 Non licencié
1869 S
1931S BIBINNE RUNNERS
1743 S
1840V1
1655S

Temps

0:32:23
0:33:02
0:33:37
0:33:57
0:34:46
0:35:02
0:35:17
0:35:44
0:35:48
0:36:07
0:36:14
0:36:36
0:36:43
0:36:53
0:37:03
0:37:09
0:37:10
0:37:16
0:37:30
0:37:38
0:37:45
0:37:48
0:37:59
0:38:12
0:38:17
0:38:21
0:38:39
0:38:42
0:38:55
0:39:13
0:39:16
0:39:21
0:39:22
0:39:28
0:39:37
0:39:40
0:39:40
0:39:42
0:40:00
0:40:01
0:40:12
0:40:14
0:40:15
0:40:17



45 GANTOIS
46 JAYMAERT
47 DELBOVIER
48 BAECKELANDT
49 DECLERC
50 FRANCOTTE
51 PERIN

52 VAN HOVE
53 CHAUVIN
54 H'MAMOU
55 FORTIU

56 SAUWENS
57 DECLERCK
58 DENEUMOSTIER
59 PELTIER

60 DURIEUX
61 LUSSIS

62 BERTRAND
63 GUILLICK
64 PALERMO
65 GILSOUL
66 BAUMANS
67 LEUNEN

68 HENRY

69 GERMEAU
70 DE GHEUS
71 CROTTEUX
72 PIERRE

73 RIHON

74 SERVAIS

75 DRESSEN
76 DUBOIS

77 DELHAYE
78 LORGE

79 BERTHOLET
80 KEMPENEERS
81 BOLLY

82 GEYSKENS
83 CULOT

84 SEUTIN

85 PILLITTERI
86 ROUHART
87 VAN LANGEVELD
88 ROUSSEN
89 DELOGE

90 DESSY

91 WOICIK

92 CONUN

93 JOURDAN
94 BALON

CLEMENT
Laurent
Didier
MARCEL
Renaud
SEBASTIEN
Logan
Jean Frangois
Nicolas
Redwan
Olivier
Valére
JAN
JEROME
Hervé
Rodolphe
Benoit
Xavier
Claude
Vincenzo
Grégory
Benoit
CHRISTOPHE
GAETAN
Béatrice
Gaetan
EMILIE
Lionel
Paul
Johan
LAURENCE
Bertrand
Luc

Pascal
PHILIPPE
JULES
ROMAIN
MARK
CRISTIAN
Gilles
Carmelo
Daniel
Roger
David
JEAN-FRANCOIS
Benoit
VINCENT
Charles
Jean-Marc
Sandrine
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225EG
1907 S
97V1
162V2
19725
1868 S
19395
368 S
18435
19325
2008 S
407 V3
196 V1
13335
18575S
2015S
1884S
19115
339V2
1928S
1780S
11v1
2595
184 V1
109D
1835 EG
173D
1940V2
369V2
1892S
68 Al
1850S
1920 V1
111v1
122V2
198V3
125S
166 V3
1882V1
19825
245V1
60V1
320V2
1959 V1
1955
1967 S
1104 S
15455S
152Vv1
123 A1

WACO

Non licencié
RUN'ESSENCE
RUN ESSENCE
Non licencié

Non licencié
WACO

Non licencié

WACO
HWIJ HOEGAARDEN

Non licencié
WAC
Non licencié

Runastock
Non licencié
Non licencié
FCHA

WACO

Non licencié

FLEMALLE ATHLETISME
JCPMF WANZE
FLEMALLE ATHLETISME

Non licencié

OCAN

LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR
LANDENSE JC

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié
WACO

WACO

RUN ESSENCE
Non licencié
JOG IN ATTITUDE
Non licencié

FAC
WACO

0:40:20
0:40:27
0:40:37
0:40:39
0:40:43
0:40:46
0:40:49
0:40:50
0:40:53
0:41:06
0:41:10
0:41:11
0:41:16
0:41:25
0:41:27
0:41:32
0:41:39
0:41:50
0:41:51
0:41:55
0:42:25
0:42:36
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:47
0:42:50
0:42:56
0:43:03
0:43:07
0:43:11
0:43:11
0:43:13
0:43:15
0:43:16
0:43:23
0:43:23
0:43:29
0:43:35
0:43:39
0:43:41
0:43:43
0:43:45
0:43:47
0:43:48
0:43:51
0:43:57
0:43:58
0:43:59
0:44:02
0:44.07



95 LUCAS
96 LIMET
97 DODEMONT
98 BIRTLES
99 RUBERTO
100 RELEKOM
101 MARTIN
102 IENCO
103 MOTTIN
104 BERTRAND
105 MOTTE
106 VANVINCKENROYE
107 MEYLEMANS
108 GILLET
109 VANDENSAVEL
110 DOTRIMONT
111 PIROTTE
112 GILLET
113 BONA
114 GILLET
115 MOIRANO
116 GLORIEUX
117 DARGENT
118 IENCOI
119 FERIR
120 LECHIEN
121 CUPPENS
122 ROBINET
123 THONON
124 PAILHE
125 MARCHAL
126 ZWAENEPOEL
127 HANQUET
128 WALSDORFF
129 GIGANT
130 VANDELLI
131 BOURGOT
132 PHILIPPE
133 BUYS
134 MONJOIE
135 DORVAL
136 COOSEMANS
137 MIEZAL
138 KERENS
139 DREZE
140 VAN KERREBROECK
141 SULEAU
142 BROOS
143 VAN HESPEN
144 LAROCK

CHRISTOPHE
ERIC
Fabian
Cymon
pasquale
Olivier
Eric
Martin
Marc
Jean-Yves
Camille
PAUL
Frederic
Serge
Albert
Dimitri
Armand
Dimitri
Guy
Geoffray
Ronald
Olivier
Stive
Bruno
Patrick
Benoit
Christian
Miche
Jean-Marc
Christophe
ANTOINE
Miche
Yves
Benoit
Harry
MARINO
Isabelle
Sebastien
jean pierre
Cédric
PHILIPPE
Romuald
Marc
ANNE
Jonathan
Abel
THOMAS
BRUNO
Benoit
Guy
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228S
210V2
1846 S
1941Vv1
268 V3
1199V1
331V2
1896 EG
102V2
1929V1
258 A2
249V1
293 V1
151V2
14V3
19145
78V3
1858 S
1147 V3
150S
1404 S
260V1
35S
1895V1
2002 V2
18595
1905 V2
255V2
235V1
1978 V1
1997S
273 V2
1v1
1996 V2
18245
154 V4
389A1
2006 S
253V2
1498 S
243V1
3375
1974 V1
155 A2
30S
2004 S
1613 S
167 V2
1325Vv1
43V2

EOLES
Non licencié

Non licencié
JOG IN ATTITUDE

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
FCHA

Non licencié
MJSPORT
MIJSPORT
RT BRAIVES
Non licencié
HUY

WACO

FCHA
BOUBIET TEAM
Non licencié

Non licencié

LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR
RT BRAIVES

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Runastock

Non licencié

FLEMALLE ATHLETISME
WACO

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
CAP NRB
SER ATHL
Non licencié

ROT

Non licencié

0:44:08
0:44:09
0:44:12
0:44:14
0:44:24
0:44:24
0:44:26
0:44:30
0:44:34
0:44:39
0:44:50
0:44:53
0:44:55
0:44:55
0:45:04
0:45:06
0:45:11
0:45:12
0:45:12
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:45:15
0:45:20
0:45:22
0:45:24
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:45:28
0:45:29
0:45:30
0:45:32
0:45:34
0:45:41
0:45:44
0:45:44
0:45:45
0:45:47
0:45:50
0:45:58
0:45:59
0:46:04
0:46:10
0:46:11
0:46:12
0:46:14
0:46:14
0:46:16
0:46:19
0:46:23
0:46:37



145 GODFRAIND
146 MEYER

147 COHEN-SABBAN
148 LEMAL

149 DELFOSSE
150 DA LUNHA
151 GREGOIRE
152 WOTRON
153 LINOTTE

154 LANGE

155 BERTRAND
156 BELLY

157 SURIN

158 CANNARRSA
159 WERA

160 BERTRAND
161 MELOTTE
162 SIMKAY

163 GRANDMAISON
164 POTY

165 CONINGS
166 PIRON

167 LORENT

168 BINDELLE
169 BONGARD
170 PIRO

171 RADDOUX
172 RASSART

173 GONZALEZ
174 MATAGNE
175 RULKIN

176 FRANCOIS
177 MICHEL

178 KINDT

179 VAN MALDEREN
180 PIROT

181 FRIEDRICH
182 PIGNOLET
183 BRENE

184 DELVAUX
185 BARBIER

186 SEYNAEVE
187 VANKERCKHOVEN
188 VAN BEERSEL
189 GAROT

190 SIMON

191 LIEVENS

192 NEYT

193 GOOSSENS
194 BECK

Christian
Geoffrey
Brice
DENIS
Thomas
Antonio
Herve
Pascal
Philippe
JEAN-LOU
Dominique
Frédéric
Kévin
MARIO
BERTRAND
EMMANUEL
Amaury
Sébastien
Grégory
Maxime
PATRICK
Fabrice
Jean-Claude
Thomas
Geoffrey
CALOGERO
HUGO
Bruno
Vincent
Nicolas
VINCENT
VALERIE
ROLAND
Vincent
Geoffrey
Cedric
Jean-Luc
Patrick
Yves

Jean Francois
Stany
LAURENT
Nicolas
JEAN-PAUL
Damien
Jean-Marc
Katleen
Nicolas
JOSE
Sandrine
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1946 V2
19555
19195
201Vv1
9S
19125
120S
1399Vv1
62V1
55Vv2
1266 V2
1922 V1
18285
1880V1
207 V1
18835
1994 S
58S
295
1659S
70V2
1851V1
1784 V2
3945
19835
1881V3
172V3
93V2
74 S
18345
176 V1
23A1
2325
1930V1
1969S
1904 S
1899S
1873 V2
1191Vv1
1965 S
329V3
238V1
1507 S
1871V1
1954 S
1945V2
1980D
19815
182V2
32D

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié

BOUBIET TEAM

JCPMF

SPITEUX
Non licencié
SERUNNERS

HWJ HOEGAARDEN

Non licencié

BOUBIET TEAM

Non licencié
WACO
JCPMF

LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR

Non licencié
SER ATHL
OCAN

AC ALKEN
Non licencié

Non licencié
FCHA
Non licencié
Non licencié
LANDENSE JC
WAC

0:46:38
0:46:41
0:46:43
0:46:49
0:46:51
0:47:06
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:18
0:47:19
0:47:19
0:47:21
0:47:22
0:47:23
0:47:23
0:47:23
0:47:24
0:47:29
0:47:29
0:47:29
0:47:34
0:47:37
0:47:37
0:47:38
0:47:38
0:47:42
0:47:49
0:47:49
0:47:51
0:48:04
0:48:05
0:48:07
0:48:10
0:48:11
0:48:16
0:48:19
0:48:19
0:48:19
0:48:20
0:48:21
0:48:23
0:48:24
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:28
0:48:29
0:48:29
0:48:35
0:48:47



195 LHOIST

196 MUNAUT
197 TROUPIN
198 DUCHENE
199 DOYEN

200 BISTIAUX
201 PAULUS
202 RASKINET
203 CUIPERS
204 NIBONA
205 LENAERTS
206 DELARBRE
207 LHOIST

208 DE GREEF
209 RASSART
210 DEMEULDRE
211 MARECHAL
212 PASQUAZZ0
213 RIGA

214 CHARLIER
215 DUBOIS
216 DOTRIMONT
217 LEFEVRE
218 DATTOLI
219 JOUCKEN
220 PORTOIS
221 DELARBRE
222 BAZERQUE
223 DINOTTE
224 DEMOULIN
225 MOTTET
226 DELARBRE
227 MOSTENNE
228 JANSSENS
229 BRANTS
230 HAUMONT
231 HERION
232 GOBERT
233 LALLEMAND
234 MORRHAYE
235 REMY

236 MOSSOUX
237 DETRY

238 GARCIA MONTERO

239 GODFROID
240 OMAZIC
241 HAEKENS
242 EVRARD
243 CLOSSET
244 FADISTA

Gilles
Carine
Kévin
YVES
Isabelle
Benjamin
Jean Louis
Renaud
Willy
Rachel
MARC
PATRICK
Maxime
Patrick
Eric

Pierre Francois
Loic
Yannick
Stéphane
Matthieu
Henri
Olivier
Dominique
Carlo
Patrick
Alain
Nathalie
Marceline
Virginie
Jean Michel
Marie
RENE
Nathalie
Arlette
Francis
Raphae
Xavier
Anne
Benoit
Gabriel
Patrick
Ludovic
Aurelie
Cyprien
Cedric
Dominique
Jean-Marie
CELINE
Alain
Rafael
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346 S
94 A2
20S

241Vv1
75A1

2545

1164 V2

1874 V1
269V3

1906 D

114 V2

170S

347 S

1949Vv2

142 V2

1957S

1984 S

1958 S
21v1

3598

357V3

122158
388V1
87V2
1923V1
1535Vv1
378D
38 A2
1989 D
2000 V1
92D
171V3
1847 Al
285A1
3V3
18425
1090V1
63D
2017 V2
153258
387V1
1900 V1
1716 D
392v1
1985V1
24V1
322Vv1
219D
1937 V1
46 V1

Non licencié
WACO

Non licencié
Non licencié
RUN ESSENCE
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié
SER ATHL

SPEELHOFRUNNERS

Non licencié
Non licencié
FCHA

Non licencié
Non licencié
SPITEUX
Non licencié

LES FOULEES DU PLAISIR

OCAN
RT BRAIVES

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
WAC
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié

REMICOURT
RT BRAIVES

Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié

WACO

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

0:48:48
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:48:55
0:49:04
0:49:13
0:49:16
0:49:18
0:49:19
0:49:21
0:49:23
0:49:23
0:49:26
0:49:31
0:49:44
0:49:49
0:49:58
0:50:05
0:50:08
0:50:11
0:50:13
0:50:13
0:50:13
0:50:16
0:50:17
0:50:20
0:50:24
0:50:27
0:50:33
0:50:34
0:50:37
0:50:40
0:50:40
0:50:46
0:50:54
0:50:54
0:50:59
0:51:03
0:51:07
0:51:14
0:51:30
0:51:30
0:51:33
0:51:43
0:51:44
0:51:45
0:51:47
0:51:52
0:51:55
0:51:55



245 BRUMAGNE
246 COUTURIER
247 COLSON
248 GARCIA
249 GOUDENNE
250 DENAYER
251 FOURNY
252 DECOLLE
253 LOUWETTE
254 HAERLINGEN
255 LARMINIER
256 STIERNON
257 POSOCCO
258 LEMAIRE
259 RASKINET
260 BELLEFROID
261 SMETS

262 NINANE
263 FRANCOTTE
264 DERMONNE
265 RIGUELLE
266 GARCIA
267 EBEN

268 CLOUX

269 WAGNER
270 DAMBLY
271 BOUCHAT
272 MASSON
273 MOSCA
274 SACREAS
275 FOURNAL
276 BAX

277 VANROY
278 MEIJNEN
279 DECOCK
280 KEMPINAIRE
281 TASIAUX
282 LEON

283 LHEUREUX
284 LESENFANS
285 SPIESSENS
286 VANOIRBECK
287 EVERS

288 HELLINGS
289 COOKEN
290 LABY

291 MOKEDDEM
292 HEYNE

293 LOPEZ

294 ROME

Jean-Marc
Remi
Jean-Pol
Marie-Laure
Jerome
Sebastien
Philippe
Jean-Frangois
MARIE- CELINE
Christian
Claude
Josiane

Eric

Karine
LAURENT
Anne

Eric

Anne Francoise
Caroline
EMMANUEL
Eric
Antonio
Guy

Joel
Charles
Xavier
William
Louis
Vincent
EMILE
Bertrand
Alex
Veronique
Denis
Christophe
Patricia
Thierry
Victor
Ginette
Benjamin
Johan
Nathalie
Pieter
Corale

Eric

Justine
Kadour
Zelie

Julie
Thierry
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1022 V1
1480S
1979 V2
1861 D
19615
19275
272V3
1593V1
54 A2
1865 V2
1885V3
301 A2
1986 V1
1993 D
2185
1833 A1
1970V1
1845D
1844 D
174 V2
1952V1
1863 V2
403 V4
1903 V1
25v4
1964 S
19775
1976 S
1132Vv1
181V3
1917 V1
399Vv1
1345A1
354S
1849S
73D
1475V2
1131V3
410 A2
151258
1887 V2
121 A2
132Vv1
1992D
1991Vv1
361D
413V2
1916 D
1966 D
1572 V1

SERUNNERS
Non licencié
Non licencié

SERUNNERS

Non licencié

WACO

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

JCPMF WANZE

Non licencié

VICO MARCHIN

SERUNNERS

FCHA (FC Hannut Athlétisi

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

LANDENSE JC
Non licencié
LANDENSE JC

Non licencié

FCHA

Non licencié

HWJ HOEGAARDEN

WACO

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
HUY

Non licencié

0:51:56
0:52:05
0:52:10
0:52:16
0:52:19
0:52:27
0:52:40
0:52:42
0:52:43
0:52:47
0:52:52
0:52:53
0:52:54
0:52:58
0:53:03
0:53:04
0:53:05
0:53:07
0:53:07
0:53:18
0:53:20
0:53:30
0:53:34
0:53:34
0:53:36
0:53:38
0:53:39
0:53:40
0:53:45
0:53:53
0:54:00
0:54:01
0:54:10
0:54:15
0:54:17
0:54:20
0:54:21
0:54:32
0:54:37
0:54:39
0:54:44
0:54:50
0:54:53
0:54:56
0:55:04
0:55:12
0:55:13
0:55:20
0:55:20
0:55:21



295 CONARD
296 BAURIN
297 ANTOINE
298 DISPAS

299 DETRIXHE
300 LECHIEN
301 GRECO

302 FANIEL

303 ZIEMONS
304 GERKENS
305 OLIVIER
306 AUPAIX
307 GERIMONT
308 BESSCHOPS
309 COLLIN

310 GESTER
311 KORSAK
312 KOCKELMANS
313 JOIRET

314 PIETRI

315 LHEUREUX
316 DESS

317 GOUDENNE
318 GUSTIN
319 DALLA LONGA
320 WATRIN
321 GRUSLIN
322 LIMAGE
323 BERNARD
324 LAMBION
325 LIBERT

326 SCHREUER
327 BESSCHOPS
328 PAGANELLI
329 MORTELE
330 MATHOT
331 LIEPIN

332 ENGLEBERT
333 HANNUT
334 COCHOUL
335 KASZNSKI
336 DELARGE
337 MOTTART
338 OLIVERI
339 VERJANS
340 MATAGNE
341 CEGIELKA
342 MASCIA
343 VANOVERBERGHE
344 LONGPRE

Danny
Frédéric
Pascal
Caroline
Christophe
Florence
Jacques
Sylvie
Vincent
Daniel
Laurent
MICHAEL
Jean-Michel
Adeline
Wim
Dominique Marie
Nicolas
LEON
Yvan
Sandra
CARINE
Quentin
Gregory
Sabrina
Laurence
Bernard
Daniel
Nathalie
Emmanuelle
WILLIAM
yves
Jean-Marie
Heloise
Tiziana
Rudy
Fabian
Benedicte
Bernard
Frederic
Laurence
Christophe
RUDI
Florence
Freddy
Sarah
Sophie
Valerie
Cédric
Marie
Mael

TTmLTTmTTMTITILITIITIITTIISTTIIEITTTISITTTIIITEITLELLZZILITEITESTLLL

380V2
1944 V1
1943 V2
1579 A1
77S
1860 D
1891V2
414 A1
1926 V1
1394 V3
2007 S
18795
334V2
2012D
281V2
31A2
81V1
1870V2
342V3
1836 D
244 A1
19625
1960 S
1823 D
1853 A1
1913Vv1
1998 V1
1999 D
277 Al
1995V1
263 V2
1773 V3
2011D
37A1
1372V2
1854 V1
1832D
1514V3
1855V1
2005D
2003S
1877V2
1915 A1
79V1
1987 D
1838 D
1841D
412S
1971 D
2014 EF

LANDENSE JC
Non licencié
Non licencié

WAC

JCPMF WANZE
JCPMF WANZE
LES EOLES

FCHA
Non licencié

HWJ HOEGAARDEN
FCHA
Non licencié

SPITEUX

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
RUN ESSENCE

Non licencié

OCAN

Non licencié
Province de Liege
Non licencié

Non licencié

0:55:24
0:55:26
0:55:26
0:55:35
0:55:36
0:55:40
0:55:43
0:55:43
0:55:46
0:55:49
0:55:50
0:55:52
0:55:53
0:55:54
0:56:01
0:56:01
0:56:06
0:56:10
0:56:11
0:56:14
0:56:22
0:56:23
0:56:23
0:56:26
0:56:30
0:56:31
0:56:38
0:56:39
0:56:46
0:56:49
0:56:54
0:57:07
0:57:10
0:57:16
0:57:19
0:57:24
0:57:36
0:57:36
0:57:46
0:57:50
0:58:00
0:58:08
0:58:11
0:58:13
0:58:19
0:58:19
0:58:22
0:59:03
0:59:08
0:59:12



345 GERARD
346 CLOUX

347 MORVAL
348 HOORELBEKE
349 GRANDELET
350 BYA

351 COPPENS
352 FEYAERTS
353 SMETS

354 CONARD
355 GROMMEN
356 WERA

357 LIZIN

358 PIRET

359 REZELLE
360 MAINE

361 LEGRAND
362 GONNE

363 SIQUET

364 CRANINX
365 WARNIER
366 PRENTEN
367 DASSY

368 COLLARD
369 WILLEMART
370 WILLEMART
371 LEFEVRE
372 DUPONT
373 GENETTE
374 WAUTERS
375 LALLEMAND
376 SIMON

377 RATHS

378 PEIGNOIS
379 COUVREUR
380 QUINTART
381 DREYE

382 PHILIPPIN
383 CLOSE

384 COUNE

385 MONFORT
386 JACOB

387 PIRET

388 LEROY

389 MINNE

390 WARENGHIEN
391 DELVIGNE
392 CLAJOT

393 HENAO

394 NOLTINCX

Arnaud
Paul

CHRISTOPHE

Arabelle
Christophe
Charly
Lies

Sonja
CRISTEL
Gizmo
JAN
Simon
Jean Pierre
Emilie
Mathieu
Lauren
Nicolas
Lola
Fabienne
Patrick
Therese
Claudette
Dimitri
Brice
Nathalie
Xavier
DELPHINE
Robert
Celine
Nathalie
Sophie
Willy
Vincent
Martine

ESMERALDA

Julie
Arlette
Francine
Dominique
Patrick
Guy

Bea
Manuel
Benjamin
LINDA
Fabrice
MONIQUE
Josiane
Paula
Muriel

1889 S
1938V1
18725
138 A1
2016 V1
295V1
1454 A1
382 A1
191 A2
381EG
194 V1
15815
1950 V1
1583 D
1936 S
1890 D
19425
1968 D
1875 A2
115V2
1751D
1584 A2
1837 EG
1990S
148 Al
66 V1
1975D
300V2
1953 D
1956 D
1848 D
1866 V4
1670S
28 A2
161 A2
1935D
374 A2
1893 A2
1894 V2
1909 V2
1901V3
2010A1
2009 S
1963 EG
88 A2
1908 V1
1878 A2
1988 A2
1918 D
1921 A1

Non licencié
JCPMF WANZE

FCHA

Non licencié

LANDENSE JC
LANDENSE JC
LANDENSE JC
LANDENSE JC

SRIHUY

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
WAC

Non licencié
Non licencié
RT BRAIVES
JCPMF

Non licencié
JCH

Non licencié

LANDENSE JC
RUN ESSENCE
Non licencié
Non licencié
RUN ESSENCE
RUN ESSENCE
SERUNNERS
Non licencié

Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié
SERUNNERS
Non licencié
Non licencié
Non licencié

0:59:15
0:59:21
0:59:29
0:59:35
0:59:36
0:59:46
0:59:47
0:59:48
0:59:48
0:59:49
0:59:49
0:59:49
0:59:55
1:00:14
1:00:15
1:00:49
1:00:54
1:00:54
1:00:55
1:01:31
1:01:35
1:01:38
1:01:43
1:01:54
1:02:03
1:02:03
1:02:05
1:02:16
1:02:17
1:02:17
1:02:17
1:02:32
1:02:41
1:02:49
1:02:57
1:02:58
1:03:00
1:03:04
1:03:04
1:03:36
1:04:07
1:04:21
1:04:21
1:04:23
1:05:03
1:05:19
1:05:25
1:05:28
1:05:29
1:05:36



395 UICHOFF
396 LEMAIRE
397 DIELS

398 MOREAU
399 BUONAVOGLIA
400 PAULUS
401 PIRONNET
402 ROLAND
403 BADA

404 PIRARD

405 MONFORT
406 MATHONET
407 DEBATY
408 BADA

Muriel
Martine
Marc
Morgane
Marylene
Laurence
Sandrine
Jean-Claude
Ariane
Thierry
BERNADETTE
Véronique
Anne
Christine

1760 A1
1947 A1
1948 V1
1864 D
1600 A1
1951 D
12D
1267 V3
1973 A1
288V1
1876 D
1897 Al
1856 A2
1910 A2

Non licencié
Non licencié

Non licencié
Runastock

Non licencié
Non licencié
SPITEUX

Non licencié

SERUNNERS

1:05:49
1:05:58
1:05:58
1:06:04
1:06:04
1:06:32
1:08:05
1:08:53
1:08:56
1:10:22
1:14:36
1:16:45
1:17:06
1:22:46



	10.000

